V-EA-Series - UL508 Manual Motor Controller - 2 pole E-Trip
Two Pole
Standard Pack: 6
Weight:
0.3A - 63A
1.68kg (3.7 lb.)
35 mm
(1.38 in.)

p
p
in
g
 t
im
e
 t
Thermal Overload
“Must Trip” < 1 hr = 135% RC
“Must Not Trip” > 1 hr = 105% RC
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No. Approvals
0.3A 2ENU03
0.5A 2ENU05
0.75A 2ENU075
0.8A NA
1.0A 2ENU1
1.6A 2ENU1.6
2.0A 2ENU2
2.5A 2ENU2.5
3.0A 2ENU3
3.5A 2ENU3.5
4.0A 2ENU4
5.0A 2ENU5
6.0A 2ENU6
8.0A 2ENU8
10A 2ENU10
12A 2ENU12
12.5A 2ENU125
13A 2ENU13
15A 2ENU15
16A 2ENU16
20A 2ENU20
25A 2ENU25
30A 2ENU30
32A 2ENU32
40A 2ENU40
50A 2ENU50
60A 2ENU60
63A 2ENU63
UL
UL
UL
UL